
Get individual help, information about natural gas bill payment assistance
CenterPoint Energy representativeswill beworking directlywith local energy assistance agencies tomeetwith you about
natural gas bill payment assistance. Community Action will help complete your application and CenterPoint Energy will
meet with you to discuss payment plan options. Please bring your most recent CenterPoint Energy bill and household
income verification. These documents are required to complete energy assistance applications. If you are unable to
attend during the times noted below and need help, call 612-372-4680 or visit CenterPointEnergy.com/paybill.
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Mon.-Thurs., Oct 1-30
9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. • 612-335-5837
Community Action of Mpls
2104 Park Ave. S.

Tues. & Thurs. only, Oct 2-30
1 to 4:30 p.m. • 952-930-3541
Community Action Partnership
of Suburban Hennepin
33 10th Ave. S., Hopkins

Wed., Oct. 1, 5 to 8 p.m.
Matthews Park Building
2318 29th Ave. S.

Wed., Oct. 1, 5 to 8 p.m.
Sabathani Community Center
310 E. 38th St.

Mon., Oct. 6, 5 to 8 p.m.
Folwell Park, 1615 Dowling Ave N.

Tues., Oct. 7, 5 to 8 p.m.
Jordan New Life Community Church
1922 25th Ave. N.

Wed., Oct. 8, 5 to 8 p.m.
Lynnhurst Community Center
1345 W. Minnehaha Pkwy.

Thurs., Oct. 9, 5 to 8 p.m.
Nokomis Library, 5100 34th Ave. S

Fri., Oct. 10, 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Westminster Presbyterian Church
1200 Marquette Ave.

Mon., Oct. 13, 5 to 8 p.m.
Andersen School, 2726 12th Ave. S.
(Use main entrance on Andersen Ln.)

Thurs., Oct. 16, 5 to 8 p.m.
Eastside Neighborhood Services
1700 2nd St. N.E.

Tues., Oct. 21, 5 to 8 p.m.
Pearl Park, 414 Diamond Lake Rd. E.


